Applikon Biotechnology B.V.
Heertjeslaan 2
2629 JG Delft
The Netherlands
Phone: +31(0)10-2083555
Email: info.applikon@getinge.com
Promotion Terms and Conditions

7. This Promotion is not valid in conjunction with any other offer or discount.
Offer
7.  Participants who purchase AppliSens sensors included in the table below (each a “Participating Product”)
directly at Getinge Applikon and when they are part of the Benelux market, within the Promotion Period will be
entitled to claim 1 free AppliSens sensor (“Promotional Product”) per order of 5 AppliSens sensors.
Applikon Biotechnology B.V.
Heertjeslaan 2
2629 JG Delft
The Netherlands
Phone: +31(0)10-2083555
Email: info.applikon@getinge.com
Participating Products
Every article number consists of 1 sensor packed in 1 box.
Z001011051 SENSOR PH+ L=110MM D=12 K9
Z001012051 SENSOR PH+ L=120MM D=12 K9
Z001015451 SENSOR PH+ L=154MM D=12 K9
Z001023551 SENSOR PH+ L=235MM D=12 K9
Z001032551 SENSOR PH+ L=325MM D=12 K9
Z001042551 SENSOR PH+ L=425MM D=12 K9
Z001059051 SENSOR PH+ L=590MM D=12 K9
Z001123510 SMART SENSOR PH+ L=235MM D=12 VP8
Z001132510 SMART SENSOR PH+ L=325MM D=12 VP8
Z001142510 SMART SENSOR PH+ L=425MM D=12 VP8
Z001159010 SMART SENSOR PH+ L=590MM D=12 VP8
Z010007025 SENSOR DO L=70MM DN25 K9 GMP
Z010011025 SENSOR DO L=110MM D=12 K9 GMP
Z010015425 SENSOR DO L=154MM D=12 K9 GMP
Z010023525 SENSOR DO L=235MM D=12 K9 GMP
Z010032525 SENSOR DO L=325MM D=12 K9 GMP
Z010042525 SENSOR DO L=425MM D=12 K9 GMP
Z010059025 SENSOR DO L=590MM D=12 K9 GMP
Z010123510 SMART SENSOR DO L=235MM D=12 VP8
Z010132510 SMART SENSOR DO L=325MM D=12 VP8
Z010142510 SMART SENSOR DO L=425MM D=12 VP8
Z010159010 SMART SENSOR DO L=590MM D=12 VP8
Z061012011 SENSOR REDOX PT L=120MM D=12 K9
Z061023511 SENSOR REDOX PT L=235MM D=12 K9
Z061032511 SENSOR REDOX PT L=325MM D=12 K9
Z061042511 SENSOR REDOX PT L=425MM D=12 K9
Z001011510 SENSOR PH GEL L=115 D=8 K9 MINIBIO 250
Z001013510 SENSOR PH GEL L=135 D=8 K9 MINIBIO 500
Z001018510 SENSOR PH GEL L=185 D=8 MINIBIO 1000
Z010011510 SENSOR DO L=115 D=8 MINIBIO 250
Z010013510 SENSOR DO L=135 D=8 MINIBIO 500
Z010018510 SENSOR DO L=185 D=8 MINIBIO 1000
Z061011510 SENSOR REDOX L=115 D=8 MINIBIO 250
Z061013510 SENSOR REDOX L=135 D=8 MINIBIO 500
Z061018510 SENSOR REDOX L=185 D=8 MINIBIO 1000
Z013011510 SENSOR DO2 LUMISENS L=115 MINIBIO 250
Z013013510 SENSOR DO2 LUMISENS L=135 MINIBIO 500
Z013018510 SENSOR DO2 LUMISENS L=185 MINIBIO 1000 - AC 5L
Applikon Biotechnology B.V.
Heertjeslaan 2
2629 JG Delft
The Netherlands